AMENDED TERMS & CONDITIONS FOR HSBC TRAVELONE CREDIT CARD PROGRAMME
(EFFECTIVE 01 July 2024)

7 June 2024

Dear Valued Customers,

We hereby give notice that this Amended Terms & Conditions for HSBC TravelOne Credit Card
Programme shall supersede the existing Terms & Conditions effective on 01 July 2024.

The amendment is listed below:

Clauses 48 to b4 of the Terms & Conditions for HSBC TravelOne Credit Card Programme (October 2023
version) in relation to the Charity Donation By the Bank shall be removed entirely and no longer applicable.

The Amended Terms & Conditions for HSBC TravelOne Credit Card 2024 (effective 01 July 2024) is
available here.

HSBC Bank Malaysia Berhad 198401015221 (127776-V) ‘X} HSBC



https://www.hsbc.com.my/content/dam/hsbc/my/docs/TravelOne-credit-card-terms-and-conditions.pdf

